DATE DAY NAME OF HOLIDAY
11-04-2024 Thursday Id-ul-Fitr*
17-04-2024 Wednesday Ram Navmi
21-04-2024 Sunday Mahaveer Jayanti
17-07-2024 Wednesday Muharram™
15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day
19-08-2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan
26-08-2024 Monday Janmashtami
16-09-2024 Monday |d-ul-Milad*
02-10-2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti
11-10-2024 Friday Mahanavmi
12-10-2024 Saturday Dussehra

- 17-10-2024 Thursday Mahrishi Valmiki Jayanti
20-10-2024 Sunday Karwa Chauth
31-10-2024 Thursday Choti Diwali
01-11-2024 Friday Deepawali
02-11-2024 Saturday Govardhan Puja
03-11-2024 Sunday Bhai Dooj
07-11-2024 Thursday Chhath Puja
15-11-2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti
25-12-2024 Wednesday Christmas Day
14-01-2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti

© 26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day
25-02-2025 Wednesday Maha Shivratri
14-03-2025 Friday Holi
31-03-2025 Monday Eid-ul- Fitar*
*Subject to Appearance of Moon :
*Any of the second Saturday and non-gazetted holiday above can be declared as a working day for students and staff.
L*Any announcement by Delhi Govt. for schools to be closed, would be deemed as a holiday. )
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